Bus

Rail RE 71

Direction
Mihlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof
Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mihlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Go to website

Direction: Miihlacker Bahnhof

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

Grin q._"-‘ ot rankfpnfhal 1
(Pfalz];
Lok 7%

| “Mannheim e
Bad Durkhaim TN Schriesheim ¢ \
Tt # \\ Dossenheim i
/ ' g R berg {ps -
78 i ,
W

[ Lampertheim| Hem:

sbach |

Weinheim

; ﬂ_ﬂ«‘?’hj’c"‘ Neckartal

07:58-21:58
07:58-21:31
07:58-21:31
07:58-21:58
07:58-21:58
09:31-21:58

09:31-21:31

v . W.;il_dlal
X '
IJJ it

~' Naturpark

Buchen {Odenw

Odenwald ' “oste

e b’

$- Hei
|
B Schifferstadi 8”'4 I‘Il 7 ;
Meustadt =" =54 Wi | - [
n der Weinstralle » i | @ men n‘lC!S ac ]
| 5 q il
i Speyer, e ? = Mtickmil
: % :sloch Waibistadt e ™
Edenkaoben / ¥ ; 5 Gundelsheim |~
b Pl 7 fenberg— . oo g el o A
| A R~ Bad Rappenauy o-Heuenstadl
] - | s i \ the
ey B GEFI'I'F;LE"IE-I'I'I ] ) stringen = \~am Kocher
der Plalz i N Neckarsulm
’ Ly . g
f e o 7 e
S = Eppingen ——— —Heilbrorin
f | | Er’ 3 By o
abern— | ’ N v, 1.4 i .
i Nadme Pl A e Lauffen am Lowens
Wortham, & =7 41 iy Oberderdingen Neckar
Rheinll i iy 1 Beilstein
< / ; 2n
i i AR L e s b
. ! Ka:r'srUhe LN ‘bronn® Besigheim
- S . o ]
S Rheinstetten . y g ot e
/4 2 el ngrriﬁ'ggn -V;’E}mqé}; Bietigheim S =1
A r 4 e gl = " A Bissingen,-
ol s / 3 > ; ander Enz =T
/ y V. S A % [
Pforzheim ~—. Ludwigsburg 1
Xy \ o iy _ Wirng
sKormwestheim .~

Malsch

MNeuenburg

© OpenSiréei {mﬂ@&aﬂimr

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 3

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33

08:33-14:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf — Muhlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule
Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf — Muhlacker Bahnhof

Monday 22:35

Tuesday 22:35-22:59

Wednesday 22:59

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

Monday 10:33-18:29
Tuesday 10:33-18:29
Wednesday 10:33-18:29
Thursday 10:33-22:33
Friday 10:33-22:33
Saturday 10:33-22:33
Sunday 10:33-18:29
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 3

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Bruchsal

3 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Bruchsal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 07:31-11:31
Tuesday 11:31
Wednesday 07:31-11:31
Thursday 11:31
Friday 11:31
Saturday 07:31-11:31
Sunday 07:31-11:31
Route info

Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Bruchsal

3 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Bruchsal

Monday 21:31

Tuesday 21:31

Wednesday 21:31

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Bretten (Baden)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Bruchsal

4 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Bruchsal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Miihlacker Bahnhof
6 stops Monday 22:21-22:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:33
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 22:33
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Thursday 22:33
Bad Schonborn-Kronau

Friday 22:33
Bruchsal
Bretten (Baden) Saturday 22:33
Miihlacker Bahnhof Sunday 22:33

Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction Route schedule

Bruchsal — Muhlacker Bahnhof Bruchsal — Muhlacker Bahnhof
3 stops Monday 22:59
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bruchsal
Wednesday 22:59
Bretten (Baden)
Thursday -
Mdihlacker Bahnhof
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

Direction
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Bretten (Baden)

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Route schedule
Muhlacker Bahnhof — Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Monday 21:31

Tuesday 21:31

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Mihlacker Bahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

RE 71 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-71-3516808286-839966389

